
SICO COTTAGE DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVES as of  7/8/2016

Cottage Name Designated Email Address
Aftermath Peter K.C. Zavitz zavitzp@verizon.net
Allenook John H. Lee john.harvey.lee@gmail.com
Alston Abbey Madelaine S. Alston Romero lainealston@hotmail.com
Bailey Cottage Gage Bailey, Jr. gagebaileyjr@gmail.com
Birdsnest Elizabeth Stone vetdocstone@gmail.com
Entrecote Janet J. Stebbins jjstebbi@twc.com
Fox Island Laura M. Getschel lgetschel@verizon.net
Halfway House Anne Rogers Nwokoye anwokoye55@yahoo.com
Hytta Marjorie N. Platou marplat31@gmail.com
Lammert Cottage Susan B. Lammert susanlammert@att.net
Lichen Lodge Hollis A. Calhoun hac@fairpoint.net
McLean Cottage Rosamond K. McLean rozmclean47@gmail.com
Melvin/Schmidt Cottage Lucy S. Melvin, Trustee songsail31@gmail.com
Mendler/Brown Cottage Mary Mendler, Trustee marymendler@verizon.net
Mendler/Brown Cottage Thomas Jalkut, Esq., Trustee tjalkut@nutter.com
Mouse House Lucy K. Pieh lucykpieh@myfairpoint.net
Nemenikuk Helen F. Hale, Trustee hhale368@aol.com
Nick Stone Cottage John K.P. Stone, III nickstone3@gmail.com
Paine Cottage David Paine painedavid@ymail.com
Red Oak Judson B. Brown s-jbrown@crocker.com
Rice Cottage Judith M. Rice jmrice1247@aol.com
Rockridge James A.G. Hamilton jagham@gmail.com
Rogers-Lee House Jean Rogers Rincon jrincon1@optimum.net
Sea Pines Donald R. Chauncey don@chauncey.org
Seaborne Anne S.C. Stephano annsikta@gmail.com
Seabright Topher McDougal clmcdougal@gmail.com
Seamore c/o Richard  Seymour rdvseymour@gmail.com
Seaward Timothy S. Terell tterell@gmail.com
Spindrift Katherine C. Krause IamTinaKrause@yahoo.com
Stinson Cottage Lucy E. Stinson, Trustee lstinson5@comcast.net
Stone Big House Nathaniel Stone natstone@gmail.com
Stone Studio James W. Stone jstone.cal25@gmail.com
The Ledges Martha Kennedy marthakennedy50@gmail.com
The Rectory c/o Sara W. Jones smwjones@yahoo.com
Timberlea Richard P. Paine, Jr. rppjr007@aol.com
Treetops James S. Rogers jsrbox@aol.com
Welch Cottage John F. Welch john.welch44@verizon.net
Westcott Jonathan M. Hansen jonathanmhansen@gmail.com
Westerly Stephen Baumgartner slbaumgartner@verizon.net
Wise Cottage Glenn H. Wise ghwise@mindspring.com
Associate Adinolfi, Julie
Associate Brown, Edward ted@maine-divorce.com
Associate Brown, Paul charpa@comcast.net
Associate Brown, Rufus rbrown@brownburkelaw.com



Associate Jones, Sara M.W. smwjones@yahoo.com
Associate Krause, Peter peter@peterkrause.net
Associate McKinney, David ixlr8surf@gmail.com
Associate Mendler, Mary marymendler@verizon.net
Associate Myers, Elizabeth ebmyers@gmail.com
Associate Myers, Peter pmyers@myersgroup.net
Associate Reynolds, Hugh hureynolds@aol.com
Associate Reynolds, Ross janeandross@rogers.com
Associate Seymour, James jimbo125@me.com
Associate Kirkwood, Margaret Strathdee pstrathdee@aol.com


